
Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

Board of Education
1011 Union Street, #940

Oakland, CA  94607
(510) 879-1944

boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Approval by the Board of Education of Purchase Order between District and Marketing
VUE, Wayland, MA,  for the latter to prepare Executive Summary Banners for Family
School and Community Partnerships Office, in conjunction with the Family School and
Community Partnerships Office Project, more specifically delineated in the Scope of
Services in Exhibit “A”, incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth,
for the period commencing October 31, 2012 and concluding no later than November 30,
2012 in an amount not to exceed $1,320.84.

File #: 13-0810, Version: 1

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 12/10/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

